Position

JA

Court Commissioner

JA

Court Reporter

Court Commissioner

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Department

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Total Wages

$43,374

$39,778

$34,715

$17,646

$15.426

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,150
$14,239
$12,434

$0

$0



