Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
JAI		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$43,374	\$17,150
Court Commissioner		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$39,778	\$14,239
JA II		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$34,715	\$12,434
Court Reporter		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$17,646	\$0
Court Commissioner		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$15,426	\$0